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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adile Hazir Sojeva
Adisa Qazim Muharremi
Adonis Afrim Gashi
Agnesa Enver Gashi
Agon Ali Balinca

Agon Ibrahim Fejza
Albane Isa Berisha
Albulena Islam Gashi
Aldona Ibrahim Berisha
Altin Latif Veseli

Altina Ajet Pllana
Anduena Gani Kqgiku
Anita Visar Xheladini
Arbesa Mehdi Berisha
Arbnor avdiu Mehdi Avdiu
Ardit Albion Gutiqi
Arlinda Fatmir Tahiraj
Armend Tefik Popaj
Bardh Bestor Syla
Besart Sadik Kastrati
Bleon Bajram Azemi
Bleona Shpend Selmani
Blerta Afrim Demolli
Clirim Nexhmedin Sejdiu
Delfina Latif Sejdiu
Delvina Burim Kida
Diellza Amrullah Rama
Diellza Enver Hajdini
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Qershorit

Fitore Morina

E drejta ndérkombétare ekonomike

Regjistri ID
190401100564
190401100472
150401110369
190401100343
140401110135
190401100190

146230
156541
190401100430
190401100192
150401110016
138680
190401100112
190401100340
160401100070
180401100729
159490
180401100040
190401100295
190401100176
170401100524
180401100070
180401100219
180401100546
160401100147
180401100491
190401100290
170401100051

Nota
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Diellza Sokol Domniku
Doresa Sylé Bejta
Doruntiné Lulzim Gashi
Drilon Shkelzen Guta
Ece Atila Goriga
Elhame Hazir Hoti

Elsa Eset Bucolli
Emine Ferat Magastena
Enis Nazmi Shala
Eréza llir Krasniqi
Erisa Gani Halilaj

Erna Ismajl Hajra
Erona Naman Mucolli
Fiona Agron Behramaj
Fjolla Jakup Hasani
Fjolla Ramiz Bici

Ganimete Ramadan Sabedini

Gjyle Shpejtim Hyseni
Hana Sadik Plakaj

Irisa Arian Thagqi
Kosovare Adem Bajrami
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Kushtrim Bislim Pérvetica
Laureta Luan Uka
Lavdije Avni Gashi

Lea Rashit Ismaili

Leona Arsim Sfishta
Liridoné Hizdri Zymeri
Lirinisa Azem Ademi
Majlinda Hazir Morina
Manuela Vesel Muharremi
Nora Gegé Dodaj

Remzi Daut Murseli
Rilind Nexhdet Mejzini
Rrezon Gani Kukaj
Saime Remzi Mustafa
Shyqeri Shemsidin Thaqi
Valbona Safet Sadiku
Vlora Munish Shukolli
Xhevdet Teki Pozhari
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190401100571
190401100221
155448
170401100669
190401100195
170401100571
190401100186
138472
190401100259
190401100122
190401100378
190401100379
190401100367
190401100249
180401100194
180401100483
137788
190401100157
190401100590
190401100360
180401100320
180401100094
170401100550
160401100072
110401120011
190401100285
190401100228
190401100091
190401100029
190401100017
140401110113
190401100019
180401100010
180401100503
190401100435
128289
160401100693
190401100431
136250
190401100558
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